	Takmičenje “Jovan Jovičić“ REZULTATI   REVIJALNE KATEGORIJE


	
	Ime i prezime
	A. Spasojević
	N.Petrović
	I.Motl
	S.Jović
	M.Ponjavić
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Nagrada

	1.
	Ljubica Delić
	99
	99
	99
	99
	99
	99
	I1

	2.
	Pavle Bačikin 
	98
	98
	98
	98
	98
	98
	I2

	3.
	Gavrilo Abrić
	96
	97
	96
	97
	97
	96.6
	I3

	4.
	Aleksa Bajin
	95
	96
	97
	96
	96
	96
	I4

	5.
	Sergej Popović
	96
	95
	95
	95
	95
	95.2
	I5

	6.
	Nađa 
Tomić
	93
	94
	94
	94
	94
	93.8
	II1


